
Damenvergleichsschießen NDSB 2018
dem am 13.10.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.69

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Damen Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 13.10.2018 16:50 Uhr Gesamt

1  OH KSchV OH -08- 924,3 Ringen

3068 Gohlicke, Manuela 314,4
3072 Sevke, Stefanie 308,7
3071 Hannemann, Katja 301,2

2  PL KSchV PL -07- 922,3 Ringen

3041 Annen, Nicole 310,6
3039 Kruse, Karin 306,6
3040 Rohgalf, Sandra 305,1

3  PI KSchV PI -13- 921,0 Ringen

3065 Melcher, Yvonne 296,1
3067 Paulenz, Phyllis 309,7
3066 Spieck, Angela 315,2

4  NF KSchV NF -16- 908,4 Ringen

3088 Mahmens, Ivonne 299,6
3089 Nebbe, Sylvia 303,5
3087 Steinwender, Anja 305,3



Damenvergleichsschießen NDSB 2018
dem am 13.10.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.69

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Damen Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 13.10.2018 16:53 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 3066 Spieck, Angela  PI KSchV PI -13- 105,6 104,9 104,7 315,2

2 3068 Gohlicke, Manuela  OH KSchV OH -08- 103,6 104,5 106,3 314,4

3 3041 Annen, Nicole  PL KSchV PL -07- 101,9 104,7 104,0 310,6

4 3067 Paulenz, Phyllis  PI KSchV PI -13- 103,8 101,2 104,7 309,7

5 3072 Sevke, Stefanie  OH KSchV OH -08- 103,7 102,5 102,5 308,7

6 3039 Kruse, Karin  PL KSchV PL -07- 103,1 101,6 101,9 306,6

7 3087 Steinwender, Anja  NF KSchV NF -16- 100,2 101,9 103,2 305,3

8 3040 Rohgalf, Sandra  PL KSchV PL -07- 101,0 101,6 102,5 305,1

9 3089 Nebbe, Sylvia  NF KSchV NF -16- 100,5 99,3 103,7 303,5
10 3048 Bebeniß, Sandra  PL KSchV PL -07- 100,9 100,0 101,6 302,5
11 3071 Hannemann, Katja  OH KSchV OH -08- 99,9 101,2 100,1 301,2
12 3088 Mahmens, Ivonne  NF KSchV NF -16- 100,4 98,9 100,3 299,6
13 3065 Melcher, Yvonne  PI KSchV PI -13- 95,1 99,9 101,1 296,1


